matrIQ-Laser
Tunable Laser Source
SPEC SHEET
matrIQ-Laser-1002
matrIQ-LaserTM 1000 Series is a Continuous Wave (CW),
tunable laser source offering high-power output, narrow 100 kHz
linewidth and 0.01 pm resolution tunability.
Its stackable, space-saving design and simple, intuitive software

Solutions Ltd. All specifications are subject to change without notice. Please contact Coherent Solutions for the latest information.
V1.03
Ordering Information
Number of channels
1 = 1 Channel
2 = 2 Channels
4 = 4 Channels
Connector type
FC = FC/PC
FA = FC/APC
SC = SC/PC
SA = SC/APC
LaserMatrIQ -XXXX - X  - XX
Model number
1001 = 1527 - 1568 nm, 8 - 13 dBm
1002 = 1527 - 1568 nm, 8 - 15 dBm
1003 = 1568 - 1611 nm, 8 - 13.5 dBm
1004 = 1527 - 1568 nm, 8 - 16.5 dBm
1005 = 1568 - 1611 nm, 8 - 15.4 dBm
1007 = Ch 1: 1527 - 1568 nm, Ch 2: 1568
             - 1611 nm, 8 - 13.5 dBm
6 of 6
Product Warranty
This product comes with a 3 year warranty.